North Counties Christian Sports Fellowship League (NCCSFL) — 2024 Schedule v1.2
1st game starts at 6:00 PM and 2nd at 7:30 PM

East Jackson | West Jackson Pilchuck #4 (NW) | Pilchuck #2 (SE)
May. 14 | Tues 4 @5 6 @7
May. 16 | Thurs 8@9 10 @ 11 1 @3 12@?2
May. 21 | Tues 5@7 —6--8 Commissioners
T@6 8 @5 Will
May. 23 | Thurs 2@3 9@l 1 @4 10 @ 12 Corey
3@9 11 @2 4@ 10 12@ 1 Hannah
May. 28 | Tues 4 @2 —6-4010 Ryan
26 10@4 Eric
May. 30 | Thurs 7@3 3@l 5@l 9@ 12 Andrew
3@8 @7 1@9 12@5 Abe
Jun. 4 | Tues 5@?2 4 @11
2 @4 11 @5 Please submit
Jun. 6 | Thurs 12 @3 8@ 10 @6 9 @7 scores to
3@8 10 @ 12 a9 7@ 1 scores@nccsfl.org
Jun. 11 | Tues 9@?2 5@ 10
2@5 10 @9
Jun. 13 | Thurs 346 8@ 11 7@ 1 4 @12 Teams
68 11 @3 @4 12@7 1 Smokey Point (SPC-D)
Jun. 18 | Tues 2@7 9@ 11 2 Calvary A/#1 (CE-A)
7T@9 11 @2 3 Calvary B/#2 (CE-B)
Jun. 20 | Thurs 3@5 12 @4 1 @8 106 4 New Life A/#1 (NLE-A)
5@ 12 4@3 8@ 10 6+ 5 New Life B/#2 (NLE-B)
Jun. 25 | Tues 10 @ 2 8@5 6 New e CH- N
2 @8 S@ 10 7 LifePoint Marysville (LPM)
Jun. 27 | Thurs 7@ 3 11 @4 9@1 26 8 The Grove Church (TGC)
3@ 11 4@7 1 @12 69 9 McBrides of Christ (MBC)
Jul. 2 Make-Up 5@7 4@?2 10 United Team (UFS)
8 @5 10 @ 4 11 New Life D/#4 (NLE-D)
Jul. 4 Happy 4th of July 12 View Church (VC)
Jul. 9 | Tues 7@2 —6(aH
2Ha6 11 @7 Any questions
Jul. 11 | Thurs 12 @8 9@4 1 @10 3@5 Please email
8@9 4 @12 10 @ 3 5@ 1 softball@nccsfl.org
Jul. 16 | Tues 12@2 S5@9
2@5 9@ 12
Jul. 18 | Thurs 7 @ 10 3 @8 11 @1 46
10 @ 3 8@7 1 @4 6+
Jul. 23 | Tues 4@8 10@ 11
8@ 10 11 @4
Jul. 25 | Thurs 3@2 [ @12 S@7
246 9@ 3 12 @ 5 7@ 1
Jul.27 |Saturday ALL DAY at Pilchuck

www.NCCSFL.org/Softball




